[image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ]
image1.jpeg
IS (S5 SST7 IreT g S

SRFOD SATSH

Fem sommaote T
B Sommtens eI YA TR e





image2.jpeg
a GS Map Camera”

Nalbari, Assam, India
CCRR+HG4, Santipur, Nalbari, Assam 781335, India

Lat 26.44153°

Long 91.441418°

20/06/23 11:41 AM GMT +05:30
HR =)





image3.jpeg
e,
] 4

Bl GPS Map Camera

0 ﬂ :
i Nalbari, Assam, India
CCRR+HG4, Santipur, Nalbari, Assam 781335, India
Lat 26.441525°
Long 91.441452°
20/06/23 11:35 AM GMT +05:30





image4.jpeg
i ~am— |
7/ GPS Map Camera

! Long 91.441225°

20/06/23 11:32 AM GMT +05:30
—ae < Y7




